SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SAT.1ST
26 CARNIVAL VICTORY 9:00 OVERNIGHT
20 NORWEGIAN SUN 8:00 17:00
22 DISNEY DREAM 8:15 17:30
27 CARNIVAL ECSTASY 8:00 17:00
16 ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS 11:00 23:59
YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SUN.2ND
16 NORWEGIAN SKY 6:30 17:00
22 MARINER OF THE SEAS 7:00 17:00
20 CARNIVAL CONQUEST 7:00 17:00
27 CARNIVAL SENSATION 7:00 17:00
CARNIVAL VICTORY OVERNIGHT 7:00

YACHTS




14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
MON.3RD
27/28 OASIS OF THE SEAS 7:00 15:00
20 CARNIVAL ELATION 7:00 17:00
YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
TUE.4TH

20 MARINER OF THE SEAS 7:00 23:59

22 DISNEY DREAM 8:15 17:30




YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE | BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
WED.5TH
22 NORWEGIAN GEM 6:30 18:00
16 ENCHANTMENT OTS 7:00 21:00
YACHTS 14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE | BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE

THUR.6TH




20 CARNIVAL ECSTASY 7:00

17:00

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

FRI.7TH

20 CARNIVAL LIBERTY 9:00:00

18:00

22 MSC SEASIDE 8:00

16:00

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018




DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SAT.8TH

26 CARNIVAL VICTORY 9:00 OVERNIGHT

22 DISNEY DREAM 8:30 17:30

20 CARNIVAL ELATION 7:00 17:00

16 ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS 11:00 23:59

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SUN.9TH
27/28 HARMONY OF THE SEAS 6:00 14:00

22 MARINER OF THE SEAS 7:00 17:00

20 NORWEGIAN SKY 6:30 17:00

26 CARNIVAL VICTORY OVERNIGHT 7:00

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29




SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
MON.10TH
27/28 ALURE OF THE SEAS 6:00 17:00
YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
TUE.11TH
26 CARNIVAL LIBERTY 7:00 17:00
22 DISNEY DREAM 8:30 17:30
20 MARINER OF THE SEAS 7:00 23:59
YACHTS
14
15

18




24

29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
WED.12TH
22 CARNIVAL FREEDOM 6:00 17:00
20 ENCHANTMENT OTS 7:00 21:00
YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
THUR.13TH
20 CARNIVAL ELATION 7:00 18:00
27/28 NORWEGIAN ESCAPE 7:00 18:00

YACHTS




14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

FRI.14TH

27/28

HARMONY OF THE SEAS

8:00

17:00

26

CARNIVAL LIBERTY

12:00

20:00

22

MSC SEASIDE

10;00

18:00

20

16

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

SAT.15TH




27/28 CARNIVAL VICTORY 10:00 OVERNIGHT
26 ENCHANTMENT OTS 8:00 21:00
22 DISNEY DREAM 8:15 17:30
20 NORWEGIAN SKY 8:00 17:00
16
YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SUN.16TH
27/28
26 MARINER OF THE SEAS 8:00 17:00
22
20 CARNIVAL SENSATION 8:00 17:00
16 ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS 8:00 17:00
CARNIVAL VICTORY OVERNIGHT 7:00
YACHTS
14
15
18

24




29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
MON.17TH
27/28 OASIS OF THE SEAS 8:00 17:00
26
22
20
16 CARNIVAL ELATION 8:00 17:00
YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
TUE.18TH
27/28 FREEDOM OF THE SEAS 8:00 18:00
26
22 DISNEY DREAM 8:15 17:30
20 MARINER OF THE SEAS 8:00 23:59




16

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

WED.19TH

27/28

26

22

20

ENCHANTMENT OTS

8:00

21:00

16

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29




SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

THUR.20TH

27/28

26

22

20

16

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

FRI.21ST

27/28

CARNIVAL HORIZON

8:00

17:00

26

22

MSC SEASIDE

13:00

19:00

20

CARNIVAL LIBERTY

12;00

20:00

16




YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

SAT.22ND

27/28

AIDALUNA/ CARNIVAL ELATION

8:00

17:00

26

NORWEGIAN GETAWAY

8:00

17:00

22

DISNEY DREAM

8:15

17:30

20

CARNIVAL VICTORY

10:00

OVERNIGHT

16

ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS

12:00

23:59

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018




DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SUN.23RD
27/28
26 MARINER OF THE SEAS 8:00 17:00
22 NORWEGIAN SKY 7:00 17:00
20 CARNIVAL SENSATION 8:00 16:00
16 ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS 8:00 17:00
CARNIVAL VICTORY OVERNIGHT 7:00
YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
MON.24TH
27/28 ALLURE OF THE SEAS 7:00 17:00
26 FREEDOM OF THE SEAS 8:00 18:00
22 CARNIVAL CONQUEST 9:00 17:00
20
16
YACHTS
14

15




18

24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
TUE.25TH
27/28 CARINVAL ECSTASY 8:00 17:00
26 MARINER OF THE SEAS 8:00 23:59
22 DISNEY DREAM 8:15 17:30
20 MS SIRENA 10:00 18:00
16 CARNIVAL LIBERTY 8:00 17:00
YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
WED.26TH
27/28

26




22

20

ENCHANTMENT OTS

8:00

21:00

16

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

THUR.27TH

27/28

26

22

20

CARNIVAL ELATION

8:00

17:00

16

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29




SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
FRI.28TH

27/28 HARMONY OF THE SEAS 8:00 17:00
26
22 MSC SEASIDE 10:00 18:00
20 CARNIVAL LIBERTY 12:00 20:00
16

YACHTS
14
15
18
24
29
SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE BERTH SHIP NAME ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SAT.29TH

27/28 CARNIVAL VICTORY 10:00 OVERNIGHT
26 CARNIVAL ECSTASY 10:00 23:59
22 DISNEY DREAM 8:30 17:30
20 NORWEGIAN SKY 8:00 17:00
16 ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS 12:00 23:59




YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018

DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

SUN.30TH

27/28

HARMONY OF THE SEAS

7:00

14:00

26

22

MARINER OF THE SEAS

8,00

17:00

20

CARNIVAL SENSATION

8:00

17:00

16

ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS

8:00

17:00

CARNIVAL VICTORY

OVERNIGHT

7:00

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29

SEPTEMBER 2018




DATE

BERTH

SHIP NAME

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

31

27/28

26

22

20

16

YACHTS

14

15

18

24

29




